
Sl. 

No.

Case No. Name of the Parties Name of the 

Advocate for the 

parties

Nature of Case Action for

1 DC No. 104/ 

2012

Baidyanath Sahoo-

vrs-Secretary, 

Champatipur SCS Ltd 

& others.

A.K.Rath(Ptf),  

N.satapathy (D-3)

Service     Matter Orders.

2 DC No. 357/ 

2019

Rabindra Kumar 

Mohanty-vrs-

Secretary-cum-Chief 

Executive Odisha 

Police Coop. 

Syndicate

Saswati Mohapatra 

(Ptf), D.K.Swain(D)

Monetary Orders.

3 DC No.122 

/20

Sri Debendra Parida-

vrs-Administrator, 

Suhagpur SCS & 

another

S.D.Tripathy (Ptf),     

B.B.Acharya   (D-2)

Service  Matter Orders.

4 DC No.128 

/22

Manasija Tripathy-

vrs-Mamatarani Sahu 

& another

B.D.Sahoo(Ptf), 

S.R.Pati                  (D-

1),           P.K.Swain                  

(    D-2)

Management Orders.

5 Revision Case 

No.49/ 2023

Lilima Pradhan-vrs-

DRCS, Phulbani (BKD) 

& another

S.D.Tripathy (Ptr) Management Orders.

6 DC No 

13/2024

Joginath 

Panda,Managing 

Partner,M/S Ambuja 

International -vs-

Managing 

Director,Managemen

t of ASKA CSI & 

Others

L.M.Das/ 

J.Sahoo(Ptf)/  

B.D.Sahoo (Defs)

Non-Monetary Orders.
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7 Review 

Petiton 

No.01/ 2024 

(Arising out 

of EP No.1/ 

2023 & 

Dispute Case 

No.3/ 2022)

Smt.Bimala Kumari 

Mohanty-vrs-Chief 

Executive 

Officer,Urban 

Coop.Bank, Cuttack 

& others

B.S.Das/ B.Ch.Nath 

(DHR)/ B.Sahoo               

(JDR 1 & 4)

Non-Monetary. Orders.

8 Arbitration 

Case No.1/ 

2014

M.D.OSCMF Ltd,BBSR 

vrs-M/S Shrikrishna 

Food Products (RAW) 

& others

D.P.Das  (Claimant),     

J.Sahoo (Resp-3 & 4), 

S.R.Patti(Resp-5),  

S.D.Tripathy   (Resp-

5) 

Monetary Evidence and 

hearing.

9 DC No1 /   

2017

Sri Santanu Kumar 

Senapati  -Vs-

Secretary , Mahura 

SCS & another 

S.D.Tripathy (P), 

N.Satapathy (Ds) 

Service Matter WS and 

hearing

10 DC No. 121 

/2020

Secretary , Sri Ananta 

Kumar Samal,The 

KCCB Ltd,Jeypore-vrs-

Satya Narayan Sahoo 

& another

B.D.Sahoo(Ptf), 

S.D.Tripathy                          

(D-1), K.C.Nayak             

(D-2)

Monetary Evidence and 

hearing

11 DC No. 103/ 

2022

Secretary, Krushna 

Chandra Swain,Aska 

Service Coop.Society 

Ltd-vrs-M.D.Aska 

Coop.Sugar 

Industries Ltd & 

another

L.M.Das (Ptf), 

B.D.Sahoo              (D-

1)

Non-Monetary Evidence by 

Defendants 

and hearing.

12 DC No. 15/23 Bijayalaxmi Mishra-

vrs-Managing 

Committee, PUMUL 

& others

N.Satapathy (Ptf),            

B.D.Sahoo 

(Defendants)

Non-Monetary  Evidence by 

Defendants  

& hearing.

13 DC No. 34/23 Bijayalaxmi Misra-vrs-

Dillip Kumar Das & 

others

N.Satapathy 

(Ptf)/B.Sahoo(Ds)

Management.  Evidence by 

Defendants  

& hearing.



14 DC No.65/ 

2023

Sri Basant Kumar 

Palata-vrs-Chief 

Executive, Bilasuni 

SCS

D.P.Das(Ptf), 

Satyabrata 

Sahoo(Def)       

Non-Monetary Evidence and 

hearing.

15 DC No.68/ 

2023

Sri Ashok Kumar 

Hota-vrs-

Secretary,The 

Bhawanipatna CCB

B.Sahoo (Defendant) Monetary Evidence & 

hearing.

16 DC No.70/ 23 Raghunath Patnaik-

vrs-Administrator, 

SBI Co-op.Societies & 

others

Soma Pattanaik(Ptf)/ 

N.Satapathy 

(Defendant No.2)   

Monetary WS & 

hearing.

17 Revision Case 

No. 14/2023

Satyabrata Biswal & 

others-vrs-

ARCS,Jajpur Circle & 

others.

S.Dash(Ptrs),  B.Sahoo 

(Opp.No.3).

Non-Monetary Hearing on 

maintainabilit

y

18 Revision Case 

No. 15/2023

Geetanjali Behera  & 

others-vrs-

ARCS,Jajpur Circle & 

others.

S.Dash(Ptrs), 

S.S.K.Subudhi 

(Opp.No.3)

Non-Monetary Counter ,if 

any, &  

hearing.

19 Revision Case 

No. 23/2023

Maheswar Nayak & 

another-vrs-

ARCS,Bhadrak Circle 

& others

B.Sahoo(Ptrs) Non-Monetary Counter,  if 

any, and 

hearing

20 Revision Case 

No. 26/2023

Antaryami Rout & 

others-vrs-DRCS, 

Balasore & others

J.K.Khuntia (Ptrs)/ 

B.D.Sahoo (Opp.No.3)

Non-Monetary Counter  & 

hearing

21 Revision Case 

No. 29/2023

Smt.Amita Rout-vrs-

ARCS,Kendrapara & 

another

T.K.Biswal (Ptr)/ 

B.Sahoo (Opp.No.2)

Non-Monetary Counter and 

hearing.

22 Revision Case 

No.33/ 2023

Niranjan Jena & 

others-vrs-DRCS, 

Balasore & others

J.K.Khuntia/ 

T.K.Biswal (Ptrs)

Non-Monetary Counter by 

Opposite 

Party No.1 & 

3 as last 

chance & 

hearing.
23 Revision Case 

No.34/ 2023

Golak Chandra Nayak-

vrs-ARCS, Bhadrak & 

others.

B.D.Sahoo(Ptr) 

/T.K.Biswal (Opp.No.2 

& 3)

Non-Monetary Counter & 

hearing.



24 Revision Case 

No. 35/ 23

Kishore Kumar Jena 

& others-vrs-Mohini 

Devi PACS Ltd & 

others

D.P.Das(Ptrs). 

/B.D.Sahoo 

(O.P.No.1)

Non-Monetary Counter, if 

any,and 

hearing.

25 Revision Case 

No.36/    

2023

Abhaya Kumar Samal 

& another-vrs-

ARCS,Balasore & 

others

B.Sahoo(Ptrs)/ 

MD.G.Madani    (OP 

No.2 &3)

Non-Monetary Counter and 

hearing.

26 Revision Case 

No.37   of 

2023

Sujata Bal & another-

vrs-ARCS,Jajpur & 

others

Seshadev Dash(Ptrs)/ 

B.Sahoo (Opp.No.3)

Non-Monetary Counter & 

hearing.

27 Revision Case 

No.45/ 2023

Sanjib Baliarsingh-vrs-

ARCS,Puri Circle & 

others

B.Sahoo(Ptr)/ 

T.K.Biswal (Opp.No.2 

& 3)

Non-Monetary Counter, 

objection on 

Misc.Case if 

any and 

hearing.

28 Revision Case 

No.46/ 2023

Anirudha Lenka & 

others-vrs-DRCS, 

Balasore & others.

J.K.Khuntia(Ptrs)/ 

MD. G. Madani    (OP 

No.3)

Non-Monetary Counter,  if 

any, and 

hearing

29 Revision Case 

No.48/ 2023

Debakanta Parida-vrs-

ARCS,Bhadrak Circle 

& others

B.Sahoo(Ptr)/ 

T.K.Biswal (Opp.No.2 

& 3)

Non-Monetary Counter, 

Objection on 

Misc. Case if 

any, and 

hearing

30 Revision Case 

No.52/ 2023

Sri Gangadhar 

Mohanty-vrs-

DRCS,Balasore & 

Others

T.K.Biswal(Ptr) Non-Monetary Counter as 

last chance & 

hearing.

31 DC No 

22/2024

Harapriya Das-vrs-

T.Prasad Rao Dora, 

President, OSCB & 

Others

S.D.Tripathy (Ptf) Non-Monetary WS & 

hearing.

32 Dispute Case 

No.23/ 2024

Birakishore Sahoo-

vrs-Chief Executive, 

Kendupatna PACS Ltd

B.N.Dash(Ptf) Monetary WS &  

hearing.



33 Dispute Case 

No.63 /2024

Amiya Ranjan Jena-

vrs-Bibhusundar 

Sethi President, 

Nayakanidihi SCS  & 

others

B.Sahoo(Ptf), 

J.K.Khuntia(D1), 

T.K.Biswal(D3&4)

Management WS & 

hearing.

34 Revision Case 

No.04/ 2024

Birabar Rout & 

another-vrs-

DRCS,Cuttack 

Division-II & others

B.N.Dash(Ptrs) Non-Monetary Counter & 

hearing.

35 Revison Case  

No. 21/ 

24(A.O DC 

No.22 of 

2023)

Surya Kanta Pujhary-

vrs-DRCS,Cuttack-II & 

others

T.K.Biswal(Ptf)/ 

B.Sahoo(D-4)

Non-Monetary Counter,if 

any, and 

hearing.

36 Revison Case  

No. 22/ 

24(A.O DC 

No.23 of 

2023)

Dolly Sethi-vrs-

DRCS,Cuttack-II & 

others

T.K.Biswal(Ptf)/ 

B.D.Sahoo(D-3)

Non-Monetary Counter,if 

any, and 

hearing.

37 Revison Case  

No. 23/ 

24(A.O DC 

No.24 of 

2023)

Sri Golakha Chandra 

Sethy-vrs-DRCS,     

Cuttack-II & others

T.K.Biswal(Ptf)/ 

B.D.Sahoo(D-3)

Non-Monetary Counter,if 

any, and 

hearing.

38 Revison Case  

No. 24/ 

24(A.O DC 

No.25 of 

2023)

Sri Priya Ranjan Rout-

vrs-DRCS,Cuttack-II & 

others

T.K.Biswal(Ptf)/ 

B.D.Sahoo(D-3)

Non-Monetary Counter,if 

any, and 

hearing.

39 Revision Case 

No 33/ 2024

President, 

Gopabandhu SCS Ltd-

vrs-Assistant 

Registrar of 

Coop.Societies, Puri 

Circle & others

N.Satapathy (Ptr) Non Monetary Counter,if 

any, and 

hearing.

40 Misc. Case 

No.01 /  2024       

( Arising out 

of DC No.343 

/2017)

Bankim Ch.Pattanaik-

vrs-Secretary,State 

Bank of India Officers 

MPCS

B.D.Sahoo(Ptr)/ 

N.K.Sahoo(OP)

Monetary Hearing.



41 DC No.25/ 

2025

Bhagyalata Panigrahi-

vrs-Secretary, Kural 

SCS & others

B.Sahoo(Ptf), 

T.K.Biswal(D1), 

R.K.Pattanaik(D2),P.K.

Swain         (D7 & D8)

Management WS & 

hearing.

42 DC No.26/ 

2025

Kalu Charan Rout-vrs-

Secretary Kural SCS & 

others

B.Sahoo(Ptf), 

T.K.Biswal(D1), 

R.K.Pattanaik(D3), 

P.K.Swain (D8 & D9)

Service Matter WS & 

hearing.

43 DC No. 

69/2025

Harapriya Das-vrs-

CEO,the UCBL,Cuttack.

B.N.Dash(Ptf), 

B.Sahoo(Def)

Non- Monetary WS & hearing.

44 DC No. 

70/2025

Arjun Kumbhar-vrs-

Secretary,   the Traffic 

Deptt.Coop. Cr.Cs & 

another.

P.K.Swain(Ptf), 

S.D.Tripathy(D1), 

Dr.P.Tripathy(D2)

Monetary WS & hearing.

45 DC No. 

73/2025

Tankadhar Jena & 

others-vrs-Secretary, 

Ostia SCS  & others

B.Sahoo(Ptfs) Monetary WS & hearing.


